
 

ORDER ID # BULL ABBI # Owner Event Score Place Payout
10 059 BOOMER ELITE	BUCKING	BULLS 94.00 1 $4,875.00
2 25T DESTINATION	UNKNOWN THE	JAYNES	GANG 91.60 2 $2,925.00
8 412T CHUTE	BOSS OWENS/ELITE 91.01 3 $1,950.00
14 3446 BIO	HAZZARD TOM	NUNES 90.13
16 3415 BAD	JUJU STEVE	FISCUS 89.78
1 A14 BAD	VIBES DAVID	FINDLEY 89.65
13 319 DIRT	MAN	DOO JERRY	&	AARON	HALPAIN 89.44
7 3530 WHISKEY DAVID	HALE/EG 89.18
4 TBC131 TUVE THE	JAYNES	GANG 87.58
12 040 MISSOURI	BOAT	RIDE LARRY	MCCONNELL 86.78
9 331 COLORADO	CHROME OWENS/WALZ/ELITE 86.61
11 1030 MOONLAY	MADNESS LARRY	MCCONNELL 86.56
5 3159 STORMIN	N ROBBIE	NORMAN 86.37
3 3414 HOU	DID	HE	BUCK SKIPPY	&	LINDA	JOHNSTON 84.64
6 3310 GIDDY	UP THE	JAYNES	GANG 84.07
15 3266 MILKSHAKE JAMES	CHASE 81.88

TOP 3 BULLS ADVANCE

EXCLUSIVE GENETICS BUCKING BULL GAMES
BULL RESULTS

Event: BULL & RIDER QUALIFIER AT THE MDBBC PRELIM

Date: OCTOBER 5, 2016



Draw Brand Bull	Name Del Owner Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3 Judge	4 Judge	5 Total
RIDE
TIME

TOTAL
SCORE RIDER PLACE PAYOUT 8	SEC	$250 QUALIFIED	FOR	VEGAS

10 059 BOOMER R ELITE	BUCKING	BULLS 21.50 21.50 21.75 21.25 21.50 86.00 8.00 94.00 JOHNNY	FUERST 1 $750.00 250 X
2 25T DESTINATION	UNKNOWN L THE	JAYNES	GANG 21.25 20.75 21.00 20.75 20.75 83.60 8.00 91.60 WYATT	ROGERS 2 $450.00 250
8 412T CHUTE	BOSS R OWENS/ELITE 22.00 21.25 21.50 22.00 22.00 87.00 4.01 91.01 MICHAEL	BINGHAM 3 $300.00 X
14 3446 BIO	HAZZARD L TOM	NUNES 20.50 20.75 20.75 19.50 20.50 82.50 7.63 90.13 JEFFERY	ROBRAHN X
16 3415 BAD	JUJU R STEVE	FISCUS 21.50 21.75 21.50 22.00 22.25 87.20 2.58 89.78 LOGAN	ROBRAHN
1 A14 BAD	VIBES L DAVID	FINDLEY 21.25 21.50 21.25 21.25 21.00 85.00 4.65 89.65 COLTEN	JESSE
13 319 DIRT	MAN	DOO L JERRY	&	AARON	HALPAIN 21.00 21.25 21.25 21.75 22.00 85.80 3.64 89.44 MAVERICK	GRIFFIN
7 3530 WHISKEY L DAVID	HALE/EG 21.75 21.25 21.25 21.00 21.50 85.40 3.78 89.18 JORDAN	ALLEN
4 TBC131 TUVE R THE	JAYNES	GANG 21.00 20.75 21.00 20.50 20.75 83.20 4.38 87.58 GARFIELD	WILSON
12 040 MISSOURI	BOAT	RIDE L LARRY	MCCONNELL 21.25 19.00 20.75 21.50 21.50 85.00 1.78 86.78 MATHEW	HENNELLY
9 331 COLORADO	CHROME R OWENS/WALZ/ELITE 20.75 21.50 21.00 21.25 21.25 84.60 2.01 86.61 ROPE	MOSELY
11 1030 MOONLAY	MADNESS L LARRY	MCCONNELL 21.00 20.25 20.25 20.75 21.25 82.80 3.76 86.56 RALPH	DAVISON
5 3159 STORMIN	N L ROBBIE	NORMAN 20.50 20.25 20.50 20.50 20.00 81.40 4.97 86.37 DAKOTA	BEAL
3 3414 HOU	DID	HE	BUCK L SKIPPY	&	LINDA	JOHNSTON 20.75 21.00 20.75 20.00 20.50 82.40 2.24 84.64 KOLT	FORINASH
6 3310 GIDDY	UP L THE	JAYNES	GANG 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.50 20.50 80.00 4.07 84.07 SHEA	RUSSELL
15 3266 MILKSHAKE R JAMES	CHASE 19.75 20.25 20.00 17.75 19.25 79.25 2.63 81.88 DAKOTA	MACOM

TOP	3	RIDERS	ADVANCE
1500.00

1ST 750.00
2ND 450.00
3RD 300.00

EXCLUSIVE GENETICS BUCKING BULL GAMES
RIDER RESULTS

Event: BULL & RIDER QUALIFIER AT THE MDBBC PRELIM
Date: OCTOBER 5, 2016
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